Network Surge Protection Basics
DTK-MRJPOES
Point of use Surge Protectors
DTK-CAT6A Series
Primary Protector for Communication Circuits
DTK-RM24NETS
Head-End Rack Mount Surge Protection
Online Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)

Pad
PA
Speaker
Wireless
 Access Point
13
Network Surge Protection
DITEK’s “NETS” series sets a new standard in surge protection for Ethernet, PoE and PoE extender circuits.  Each
model supports data speeds up to 10GbE without signal degradation, and carries a robust 20kA per pair surge current
rating, the highest in the industry. Available in both rack mount and wall mount enclosures.
• Ideal for installations where multiple cabling feeds require protection before entering network switches
• Rapid-replacement modules can be swapped from front of device without removing it from rack
• Hybrid design utilizing SAD & GDT technologies for optimal protection
• Complies with all IEEE Power over Ethernet standards
Ethernet & PoE Surge Protectors
• DTK-RM24NETS: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM16NETS: 16-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM12NETS: 12-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-WM8NETS: 8-channel, wall mount
• DTK-WM4NETS: 4-channel wall mount
PoE Extender Surge Protectors
• DTK-RM24EXTS: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM16EXTS: 16-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM12EXTS: 12-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-WM8EXTS: 8-channel, wall mount
• DTK-WM4EXTS: 4-channel wall mount
Rapid-Replacement Modules
Mix & match replacement modules to protect

circuits
• Available in 110 punch down in/out or 110 in/
shielded RJ45 female out
• Protects all four pairs
14
Versa-Module 2 Series Surge Protection System
The Versa-Module 2 series is a unique, modular solution for protecting various combinations of signaling, data and
low voltage power circuits.  Enclosures and modules are sold separately, allowing you to “build your own” protection
solution that accommodates various circuit types.  With the option of 4, 8 and 24 channel enclosures, the VM2 series
offers a vast array of customizable solutions for every application.  Its rapid-replacement modules, available in both
RJ45 and screw terminal configurations, and single point grounding makes installation and service replacement a
breeze.
Rack & Wall Mount Enclosures
DTK-VM2 Series enclosures also accept the DTK-NETMS
and DTK-EXTMS protection modules for added versatility.
• DTK-VM2R24: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-VM2W4: 4-channel, wall mount
• DTK-VM2W8: 8-channel, wall mount
RJ45 Protection Modules
• DTK-VM2M5: 5V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M12: 12V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M24: 24V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M36: 36V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M48: 48V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M75: 75V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M130: 130V, RJ45 in/out
VM2 Series Features & Specs
• Rapid-replacement modular surge protection system with
single point ground
• Hybrid design utilizing SAD & GDT technologies
• Mix & match modules to protect 5V to 130V, with RJ45 &
screw terminal configurations
• Applications include 24V PoE systems, fueling equipment,
point-of-sale devices, low voltage power circuits, RS485
data circuits & 70V audio amplifiers
Screw Terminal Protection Modules
• DTK-VM2TM5: 5V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM12: 12V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM24: 24V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM36: 36V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM48: 48V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM75: 75V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM130: 130V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
15